
PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 87241307

Data
publicarii 18.09.23

Coduri CPV

22458000-5

Pretul
estimativ: 838,65 RON - 838,65 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI GUNOI 240L SET 8.000 30.2525 242.02 45.98 2 SACI GUNOI 35L SET 10.000 3.7820
37.82 7.18 3 SACI GUNOI 60L SET 10.000 5.4620 54.62 10.38 4 GALEATA BUC 3.000 40.3367
121.01 22.99 5 SOLUTIE GRESIE BUC 4.000 21.8483 87.39 16.61 6 PRONTO MOBILA BUC
5.000 13.4460 67.23 12.77 7 LAVETE buc 4.000 9.2433 36.97 7.03 8 PROSIP HARTIE BUC
8.000 13.4450 107.56 20.44 9 SANO WC BUC 6.000 9.2433 55.46 10.54 10 SANITOL
DEZINFECTANT
